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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

112493

112494

113744

113749

069KA004

069OA020

069LB02303

107KG015

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

January 14, 2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

01:00 PM

01:45 PM

02:30 PM

03:15 PM

HILLSIDE PLACE HOUSING LLC

SUMMERCREST HOUSING LLC

UNITED WAY OF GREATER KNOX INC

SMITH OLIVER A IV CO-TRUSTEE

HT009TN
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